
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

E9X 

1 

2 

3 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

NP01 

1 

 

Spec E46 

1 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

E9X 

333 

18 

108 

O19 

777 

070 

91 

O 

238 

181 

50 

214 

69 

29 

83e 

Name 

Team Casper 

Nicolas Fuller 

Roy Parsons 

Colin Swanger 

CSABA CSIKORTAS 

kevin beckham 

Matt Ford 

Michael Kramer 

Wil McKenzie 

Andrew Meek 

Shane Lovely 

Madison Prince 

James Barakat 

Alex Schwartzenberger 

Team 84 

Team Deadpool Racing 

Class 

E9X 

E9X 

E9X 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

NP01 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Laps 

11 

10 

10 

12 

11 

8 

1 

11 

11 

11 

8 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

11 Laps 

14.226 

58.296 

3 Laps 

9.042 

9.981 

Total Tm 

21:25.657 

19:07.847 

19:35.638 

21:26.916 

20:37.121 

15:11.404 

2:20.298 

20:59.465 

21:13.691 

21:57.761 

16:28.690 

21:10.877 

20:58.745 

20:15.523 

20:24.565 

20:25.504 

Best Tm 

1:52.042 

1:49.314 

1:51.471 

1:45.877 

1:47.177 

1:51.613 

2:14.348 

1:52.071 

1:52.739 

1:58.329 

1:52.716 

1:43.525 

1:49.831 

1:46.908 

1:46.870 

1:47.629 

Sponsor 

Forza Motorsports LLC & North State Synthetics 

JK AUTOMOTIVE & PERFORMANCE 

Bridgestone/PIC/WhoopeedooRacing/Exedy/WTDR 

Team Lovely 

Performing Paws 

Carolina Premier Bank 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

 

TRX 

1 

No. 

31 

20 

10 

22X 

13 

141 

332 

Name 

Mark Spears 

Robert Miller 

Dwight Miller 

Ben Grambau 

Team Fandango 

Tracy Gaudu 

Gerald Locke 

Class 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

TRX 

Laps 

11 

1 

12 

12 

12 

2 

Diff 

46.238 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

31.928 

Total Tm 

21:01.761 

2:17.811 

30.643 

20:08.037 

20:39.965 

21:32.397 

3:40.614 

Best Tm 

1:50.109 

1:47.731 

1:39.041 

1:40.867 

1:45.140 

1:47.569 

Sponsor 

Atlanta RV Center 

Blayze Motorsports / GSpeed / AMT Motorsports 

Fandango Racing 

L ingenfe l te r Pe rfo rm ance  Eng inee ring (Team  L ingenfe l te r) 
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